Search of channel 276 (103.1 MHz Class

CALL

RM10567
KMMO-FM
KLOU

KLOU
KLOU
KMMO-FM
KJEL
KJEL

KJEL
KJEL

NOTES:

1 -

CITY

ROLLA
MARSHALL
ST. LOUIS
EMINENCE
ST. LOUIS
ST. LOUIS
MARSHALL
LEBANON
LEBANON
LEBANON
LEBANON
LEBANON
LEBANON

ST CHN

MO 276
MO 275
MO 277
MO 276
MO 277
MO 277
MO 275
MO 279
MO 279
MO 279
MO 279
MO 279
MO 279

RECORD IN FM CDBS NOT TIED TO

TABLE 1

ALLOCATION STUDY 73.207 SPACINGS

CH 276A LINN, MISSOURI

DECEMBER 2004

A) at 38-29-56.9 N,

CL

DIST

60.31
135.95
136.13
147 .46
138.19
138.19
141 .22
106.90
106.90
106.90
115.01
115.01
115.01

AN ACTIVE RM

SEP

115.00
133.00
133.00
142 .00
133.00
133.00
133.00
95.00
95.00
86.00
95.00
95.00
86.00

ACTION

91-53-00.4 W.

BRNG CLEARANCE

170.1 -54.7
301.8 3.0
86.0 3.1
157.7 5.5
88.1 5.2
88.1 5.2
299.8 8.2
225.3 11.9
225.3 11.9
225.3 20.9
218.3 20.0
218.3 20.0
218.3 29.0



